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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa

MIRIM
20 TREINO - MIRIM
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:13:21

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km .
29/02/2024 10:13 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
1 1:03.884 +4.824 10:24:48.300
(77) JP SARKIS 12 2:24.594 +1:25.534 10:27:12.894 (17) JOAQUIM FRONZA
1 1:03.043 +4.176 10:14:53.237 1 1:06.180 +6.395 10:14:36.1°
2 1:01.157 +2.290 10:15:54.394 (112) RODRIGO GINATO 2 1:02.768 +2.983 10:15:38.9:
3 59.213 +0.346 10:16:53.607 1 1:04.861 +5.619 10:14:33.317 3 1:01.670 +1.885 10:16:40.5¢
4 59.005 +0.138 10:17:52.612 2 1:00.774 +1.532 10:15:34.091 4 10:17:40.37
5 58.902 +0.035 10:18:51.514 3 59.898 +0.656 10:16:33.989 5 1:00.022 +0.237 10:18:40.3¢
6 59.249 +0.382 10:19:50.763 4 59.808 +0.566 10:17:33.797 6 1:00.378 +0.593 10:19:40.77
7 59.111 +0.244 10:20:49.874 5 59.348 +0.106 10:18:33.145 7 59.869 +0.084 10:20:40.6¢
8 10:21:48.741 6 1:00.483 +1.241 10:19:33.628 8 59.981 +0.196 10:21:40.6:
9 1:00.382 +1.515 10:22:49.123 [ 59242 | 10:20:32.870 9 1:00.028 +0.243 10:22:40.6¢
8 59.286 +0.044 10:21:32.156 10 1:07.332 +7.547 10:23:47.9¢
(15) MURILO DOMINGUEZ 9 59.742 +0.500 10:22:31.898 1" 1:05.320 +5.535 10:24:53.3(
1 1:23.943 +24.918 10:14:51.750 12 1:15.335 +15.550 10:26:08.6
2 1:03.282 +4.257 10:15:55.032 (33) ROMEO FERRANTE 13 2:02.927 +1:03.142 10:28:11.56
3 1:00.177 +1.152 10:16:55.209 1 1:06.206 +6.745 10:14:33.718 14 1:15.836 +16.051 10:29:27.4(
4 59.781 +0.756 10:17:54.990 2 1:00.773 +1.312 10:15:34.491 15 1:18.399 +18.614 10:30:45.8(
5 59.259 +0.234 10:18:54.249 3 59.749 +0.288 10:16:34.240 16 1:16.588 +16.803 10:32:02.3¢
6 59.203 +0.178 10:19:53.452 4 1:00.208 +0.747 10:17:34.448 17 1:20.044 +20.259 10:33:22.43
7 59.486 +0.461 10:20:52.938 5 59.565 +0.104 10:18:34.013 18 1:23.504 +23.719 10:34:45.9¢
M 59.025 | 10:21:51.963 6 59.927 +0.466 10:19:33.940 19 1:23.969 +24.184 10:36:09.9(
9 1:02.649 +3.624 10:22:54.612 7 10:20:33.401 20 1:20.922 +21.137 10:37:30.82
10 1:04.548 +5.523 10:23:59.160 8 59.795 +0.334 10:21:33.196 21 1:20.491 +20.706 10:38:51.3:
1 1:02.902 +3.877 10:25:02.062 9 59.711 +0.250 10:22:32.907
12 2:00.544 +1:01.519 10:27:02.606 10 5:37.449 +4:37.988 10:28:10.356 (31) ENRICO QUEIROGA
13 1:11.623 +12.598 10:28:14.229 11 1:10.929 +11.468 10:29:21.285 1 1:03.682 +3.897 10:14:37.3¢
14 1:13.356 +14.331 10:29:27.585 12 1:14.127 +14.666 10:30:35.412 2 1:01.651 +1.866 10:15:39.01
15 1:18.495 +19.470 10:30:46.080 13 1:09.852 +10.391 10:31:45.264 3 1:00.918 +1.133 10:16:39.9¢
16 1:13.964 +14.939 10:32:00.044 14 1:13.760 +14.299 10:32:59.024 4 10:17:39.71
17 1:18.766 +19.741 10:33:18.810 15 1:17.722 +18.261 10:34:16.746 5 2:49.091 +1:49.306 10:20:28.8C
18 1:21.879 +22.854 10:34:40.689 16 1:17.466 +18.005 10:35:34.212 6 1:02.688 +2.903 10:21:31.4¢
19 1:20.134 +21.109 10:36:00.823 17 1:21.085 +21.624 10:36:55.297 7 1:01.251 +1.466 10:22:32.74
20 1:19.416 +20.391 10:37:20.239 18 1:15.916 +16.455 10:38:11.213 8 2:15.354 +1:15.569 10:24:48.1(
21 1:17.830 +18.805 10:38:38.069 19 1:15.063 +15.602 10:39:26.276 9 1:44.386 +44.601 10:26:32.4¢
10 1:20.107 +20.322 10:27:52.5¢
(119) LUCAS BERTANHA (16) JOAQUIM MEDEIROS " 1:25.674 +25.889 10:29:18.2¢€
1 1:23.890 +24.831 10:14:51.835 1 1:06.130 +6.603 10:14:34.962 12 1:22.823 +23.038 10:30:41.0¢
2 1:03.043 +3.984 10:15:54.878 2 1:01.548 +2.021 10:15:36.510 13 1:21.313 +21.528 10:32:02.4(
3 1:00.846 +1.787 10:16:55.724 3 1:00.331 +0.804 10:16:36.841
4 59.682 +0.623 10:17:55.406 4 59.804 +0.277 10:17:36.645 (157) ENRICO TOLEDO
5 59.128 +0.069 10:18:54.534 5 10:18:36.172 1 1:07.082 7114 10:14:36.51
6 59.179 +0.120 10:19:53.713 6 1:00.043 +0.516 10:19:36.215 2 1:01.646 +1.678 10:15:38.1¢
7 59.328 +0.269 10:20:53.041 7 59.829 +0.302 10:20:36.044 3 1:00.658 +0.690 10:16:38.82
8 10:21:52.100 8 59.974 +0.447 10:21:36.018 4 1:01.234 +1.266 10:17:40.0¢
9 1:04.440 +5.381 10:22:56.540 9 59.713 +0.186 10:22:35.731 5 1:00.055 +0.087 10:18:40.1
10 1:09.809 +10.750 10:24:06.349 10 1:10.518 +10.991 10:23:46.249 6 1:00.507 +0.539 10:19:40.61
11 1:03.644 +4.585 10:25:09.993 11 1:07.238 +7.711 10:24:53.487 7 1:00.301 +0.333 10:20:40.91
12 1:52.859 +53.800 10:27:02.852 12 2:18.072 +1:18.545 10:27:11.559 8 10:21:40.86
13 1:11.798 +12.739 10:28:14.650 13 1:14.367 +14.840 10:28:25.926 9 1:00.304 +0.336 10:22:41.1¢
14 1:13.210 +14.151 10:29:27.860 10 1:07.921 +7.953 10:23:49.11
15 1:18.438 +19.379 10:30:46.298 (13) GUSTAVO TREVISAN 1 1:04.841 +4.873 10:24:53.9¢
16 1:16.180 +17.121 10:32:02.478 1 1:06.314 +6.733 10:14:41.080 12 1:13.951 +13.983 10:26:07.9(
17 1:18.838 +19.779 10:33:21.316 2 1:02.000 +2.419 10:15:43.080 13 2:03.071 +1:03.103 10:28:10.97
18 1:21.132 +22.073 10:34:42.448 3 1:00.348 +0.767 10:16:43.428 14 1:20.208 +20.240 10:29:31.1¢
4 59.848 +0.267 10:17:43.276 15 1:18.375 +18.407 10:30:49.5¢
(777) NELSON SEGOVIA 5 1:00.115 +0.534 10:18:43.391 16 1:22.194 +22.226 10:32:11.75
1 1:06.121 +7.061 10:14:35.124 6 59.766 +0.185 10:19:43.157
2 1:01.021 +1.961 10:15:36.145 7 10:20:42.738 (229) PIETRO BELIZARIO
3 59.981 +0.921 10:16:36.126 8 59.930 +0.349 10:21:42.668 1 1:05.307 +5.268 10:14:45 .4¢
4 59.493 +0.433 10:17:35.619 9 1:00.136 +0.555 10:22:42.804 2 1:01.110 +1.071 10:15:46.6(
5 59.412 +0.352 10:18:35.031 10 1:06.872 +7.291 10:23:49.676 3 1:00.391 +0.352 10:16:46.9¢
6 59.478 +0.418 10:19:34.509 " 1:04.468 +4.887 10:24:54.144 4 1:00.536 +0.497 10:17:47.5¢
7 10:20:33.569 12 1:42.341 +42.760 10:26:36.485 5 1:05.098 +5.059 10:18:52.6:
8 59.317 +0.257 10:21:32.886 13 1:20.231 +20.650 10:27:56.716 6 10:19:52.6¢
9 59.523 +0.463 10:22:32.409 14 2:55.400 +1:55.819 10:30:52.116 7 2:53.478 +1:53.439 10:22:46.14
10 1:12.007 +12.947 10:23:44.416 15 1:20.490 +20.909 10:32:12.606 8 1:14.511 +14.472 10:24:00.65
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa

| MIRIM } Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
20 TREINO - MIRIM 29/02/2024 10:13 .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:13:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
9 1:04.838 +4.799 10:25:05.495 1 1:05.814 +4.814 10:14:37.865
10 3:00.048 +2:00.009 10:28:05.543 2 1:02.759 +1.759 10:15:40.624
1 1:17.515 +17.476 10:29:23.058 3 1:01.769 +0.769 10:16:42.393
12 1:18.397 +18.358 10:30:41.455 4 1:50.395 +49.395 10:18:32.788
13 1:15.078 +15.039 10:31:56.533 5 1:03.010 +2.010 10:19:35.798
14 1:18.281 +18.242 10:33:14.814 6 10:20:36.798
15 1:21.008 +20.969 10:34:35.822 7 1:01.408 +0.408 10:21:38.206
16 1:21.385 +21.346 10:35:57.207 8 1:01.485 +0.485 10:22:39.691
17 1:19.973 +19.934 10:37:17.180 9 1:07.264 +6.264 10:23:46.955
18 1:19.415 +19.376 10:38:36.595 10 1:07.640 +6.640 10:24:54.595
11 1:14.684 +13.684 10:26:09.279
(7) GABRIEL KAVALCO 12 1:28.507 +27.507 10:27:37.786
1 1:07.462 +7.020 10:14:41.345 13 1:18.023 +17.023 10:28:55.809
2 1:03.169 +2.727 10:15:44.514 14 2:35.534 +1:34.534 10:31:31.343
3 1:01.170 +0.728 10:16:45.684 15 1:21.786 +20.786 10:32:53.129
4 1:01.729 +1.287 10:17:47.413 16 1:25.024 +24.024 10:34:18.153
5 1:01.146 +0.704 10:18:48.559 17 1:24.769 +23.769 10:35:42.922
6 10:19:49.001 18 1:23.526 +22.526 10:37:06.448
7 1:40.307 +39.865 10:21:29.308 19 1:21.229 +20.229 10:38:27.677
8 1:01.892 +1.450 10:22:31.200
9 1:13.668 +13.226 10:23:44.868 (47) LUCA SIGNORELI
10 1:04.985 +4.543 10:24:49.853 1 1:07.760 +6.065 10:14:40.713
1 1:58.119 +57.677 10:26:47.972 2 1:04.406 +2.711 10:15:45.119
12 3:53.800 +2:53.358 10:30:41.772 3 1:02.621 +0.926 10:16:47.740
13 1:34.225 +33.783 10:32:15.997 4 10:17:49.435
5 1:01.719 +0.024 10:18:51.154
(270) IGOR OHPIS 6 1:02.130 +0.435 10:19:53.284
1 1:05.339 +4.881 10:14:40.961 7 1:01.943 +0.248 10:20:55.227
2 1:51.119 +50.661 10:16:32.080 8 1:01.859 +0.164 10:21:57.086
3 1:02.610 +2.152 10:17:34.690 9 1:08.026 +6.331 10:23:05.112
4 10:18:35.148 10 13:00.631  +11:58.936 10:36:05.743
5 1:01.190 +0.732 10:19:36.338 1 1:23.191 +21.496 10:37:28.934
6 1:00.645 +0.187 10:20:36.983 12 1:20.127 +18.432 10:38:49.061
7 1:00.671 +0.213 10:21:37.654
8 1:01.319 +0.861 10:22:38.973 (599) ANTONIO SHEFFER
9 1:10.440 +9.082 10:23:49.413 1 1:12.434 +8.820 10:14:49.754
10 1:05.960 +5.502 10:24:55.373 2 1:06.593 +2.979 10:15:56.347
1 1:17.818 +17.360 10:26:13.191 3 1:05.171 +1.557 10:17:01.518
12 1:19.282 +18.824 10:27:32.473 4 1:12.191 +8.577 10:18:13.709
13 1:15.973 +15.515 10:28:48.446 5 1:33.061 +29.447 10:19:46.770
14 3:01.112 +2:00.654 10:31:49.558 6 1:05.157 +1.543 10:20:51.927
15 1:22.357 +21.899 10:33:11.915 [  1:03.614 | 10:21:55.541
16 1:24.477 +24.019 10:34:36.392 8 1:48.159 +44.545 10:23:43.700
17 1:32.958 +32.500 10:36:09.350 9 1:09.283 +5.669 10:24:52.983
18 1:23.380 +22.922 10:37:32.730 10 1:50.175 +46.561 10:26:43.158
19 1:22.254 +21.796 10:38:54.984 1" 1:23.198 +19.584 10:28:06.356
12 1:39.692 +36.078 10:29:46.048
(99) LEONARDO SECKLER
1 1:08.334 +7.634 10:14:34.968
2 1:07.688 +6.988 10:15:42.656
3 1:02.768 +2.068 10:16:45.424
4 1:01.733 +1.033 10:17:47.157
5 1:00.957 +0.257 10:18:48.114
6 1:01.403 +0.703 10:19:49.517
7 1:01.605 +0.905 10:20:51.122
8 10:21:51.822
9 1:04.702 +4.002 10:22:56.524
10 1:07.456 +6.756 10:24:03.980
1 1:07.283 +6.583 10:25:11.263
12 2:25.098 +1:24.398 10:27:36.361
13 1:18.455 +17.755 10:28:54.816
14 1:28.194 +27.494 10:30:23.010
15 1:27.257 +26.557 10:31:50.267
16 1:22.998 +22.298 10:33:13.265
(111) MANOEL MARTINS
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